
GOLF DE BEAUNE
LEVERNOIS

G O L F  C L U B

FEES
green Fee
9 holes:
€30 weekdays
€35 weekends
and public holidays
18 holes:
€50 weekdays
€60 weekends
and public holidays
10 green fees 18 holes:
€600 + 1 free round
Compact 9 holes: €20

DriVing range 
1 bucket: €2.50
5 buckets card: €10
10 buckets card: €20
+ 1 free bucket

BuggY 
9 holes:  €25
18 holes:  €40

cart 
cart hire:  €5

locKer 
annual locker:  €110

MeMBerSHip
DISCOVERY PACKAGE

€250 (valid for three months
with eight hours of lessons,
equipment loan and open
access to compact course) 

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

Compact: 450 €
Seven days a week
course access:
Under 18 years €360 
18-30 years €720
Individual €1,440
Couple €2,400
Five days a week
course access:
€900 individual 
(Monday to Friday
excluding public holidays)

golF ScHool
Under 18 years: annual €280
(licence    inclued)
1h30 lessons per week
(excluding school vacation)

FFg licence  
Under 13 years €16  
13-18 years €19
19-25 years €30
over 25 years €54
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